
 

 

St Bede’s College 

Date List for 

 Term One 2019 

- by Faith and Work -  

Prizegiving 2019 
Senior  - Thursday 31 October 7pm 

Junior  - Monday 9 December at 11am 

 

Masses and Liturgies 
Opening Mass - Friday 15 February 11am 

Ash Wednesday Liturgy - Wednesday 6 March 

Easter Liturgy - Thursday 28 March 

St Bede’s Feast Day Mass - Friday 24 May 

Feast of the Assumption Mass - Wed 15 August 

Leavers’ Mass - Friday 1 November 11am 

 

NCEA Examinations (Term Four) 

Levels 1, 2, & 3: 

Thursday 7 November—Monday 2 December 

Scholarship: 

Thursday 7 November—Monday 2 December 

St Bede’s College 
210 Main North Road 

PO Box 5380 
Papanui 

Christchurch  8542 
 

Telephone: (03) 375 0647 
Email: office@stbedes.school.nz 
Website: www.stbedes.school.nz 

 
Office Hours:  

7.45am-4.00pm (term time) 
Closed (holidays) 

 

Term Dates 2020 

Term 1 
Monday 27 January—Thursday 9 April  
 
Term 2 
Tuesday 28  April—Friday 3 July  
 
Term 3 
Monday 20 July— Friday 25 September  
 
Term 4 
Monday 12 October—Friday 04 December  

 

Term Dates 2019 

Term 1 
Monday 28 January - Friday 12 April 

Term 2 
Monday 29 April - Friday 5 July 

Term 3 
Monday 22 July - Friday 27 September 

Term 4 
Monday 14 October - Monday 9 December 



 

 

 

2019 
 

TERM ONE 
 
Sun 13—Fri 18 Marist Youth Leaders 
Sun 20  1st XI Cricket vs Willows 
Mon 21  Office Re-opens 7.45am—4pm 
   BOT Meeting 4pm 
Mon 21—Fri 25 1st XI Cricket Queenstown  
   Tournament 
Thu 24  Peer Leader Training 
Thu 24-Fri 25 Y9 Cricket Camp 
   

Week One 
JANUARY  
Tue 29  Snr Course Confirmations 9.30-4pm 
   8am Boarding School Opens 
Wed 30  Course Confirmation catch-ups 
   Y9 Orientation begins 
Thu 31  Classes Commence—All Students 
   Assembly—Prefects 

FEBRUARY        
Fri  1   Y13 Tie Ceremony 
   Grimes Building Opening 
Sat 2-Sun 3  Rowing—South Island Club Champs  
 

Week Two  
Sun 3—Tue 5 1st XI Cricket Sacred Heard Exchange 
   (away) 
Wed 6   Waitangi Day—School Closed 
Fri 8   Swimming Sports Y11-13 (P1-3) 
   Swimming Sports Y9-Y10 (P4-6) 
 

Week Three   
Sun 10—Tue 12 Boarders Retreat 
Wed 13  Athletics Day 1 
   Wednesday Sport begins 
   PTA Meeting –Staff Room - 7pm 
 

 
Thu 14  CoE Parent Evening 
Fri 15   Athletics Day 2 
 
 

Week Four   
Sun 17-Tue 19 1st XI Cricket vs Silverstream (Home) 
Mon 18  BOT Meeting    
Tue 19  Y9 Whanau House Meeting, 5.30-7pm  
Thu 21  Class Photo’s 
Fri 22   Earthquake Memorial 
   Opening Mass 11am 
    

 
Week Five   
Sun 24-Tue 26 St Patrick’s Town exchange (away) 
Wed 27  Arts Whanau meeting 6pm 
Thu 28  Academic Assembly 

MARCH 
 
 

Week Six 
Mon 4  Y12 Biology Trip TBC 
Wed 6  Ash Wednesday 
   PTA Meeting, Staffroom - 7pm 
Wed 6-Fri 8  Y13 History Trip to Central Otago 
Fri 8—Sun 10 SISS Rowing Champs 
  
   

Week Seven   
Tue 12   Canterbury Triathlon 
   Year 11 Geography Trip 
Thu 14   Y13 Biology Trip 
Fri 15   Y12 Geography Trip    
 
 

Week Eight 
Sun 17—Sat 23 Young Marist Neighbours 
Sun 17—Tue 19 Y12 &  Y13 Agriculture Trip 
Mon 18  BOT Meeting    
 
 

Tue 19  Canty SS Athlethics Day 1 
Wed 20  Wed Sport Finishes 
   Mini Variety Concert 
Wed 20-Thu 21 Y12 History trip - Marlb. Sounds 
Sat 23    Canty SS Athletics Finals 
Sat 24-Sun 25 SISS Touch 
 
 

Week Nine 
Mon25-Sat 30 Summer Tournament Week 
Thu 28   Mass @ St Mary’s Pro-Cathedral 
Fri 29   Boarding Open Day 
Fri 29-Sun 31 SISS Athletics  

 
APRIL 

 
Week Ten 
Wed 3  Canterbury Swimming Champs 
   PTA Meeting, Staffroom—7pm 
Thu 4 - Fri 5  Y13 Geography Trip 
 
 

Week Eleven 
Tue 9   SBC Cross Country  
Fri  12   Junior Conference Day—No Classes 
   End of Term.    
    
 
 

TERM TWO 
APRIL 
Mon 15   BOT Meeting 

Term Two  
Mon 29   Senior Conference Day-no Classes 
Tue 30  Classes Commence 8.15am 
 
 
NB : Dates of some events may be subject to change.  These will be 
notified in the weekly newsletter. Last Updated 28 November 2018 
 
 


